
Event: Half Marathon
Date: Saturday, April 16, 2022
Location: Washington, IA
Weather: Sunny, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 31°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 1 1 OVF Jane Bareikis, F27 Crestwood, IL 1:15:04 5:44/M 1:15:04 5:44/M
2 1 1 OVM Christian Wittrock, M25 Richland, IA 1:17:02 5:53/M 1:17:02 5:53/M
3 2 2 OVM Logan Jones, M15 North Liberty, IA 1:19:45 6:05/M 1:19:45 6:05/M
4 3 3 OVM Rob Arsenault, M56 Aledo, IL 1:21:23 6:12/M 1:21:23 6:12/M
5 4 1 MMs Casey Mente, M42 Tipton, IA 1:25:20 6:31/M 1:25:20 6:31/M
6 5 1 M40 Tom Rutkowski, M46 Iowa City, IA 1:26:45 6:37/M 1:26:45 6:37/M
7 6 1 M50 Michael Zakosek, M57 Thomson, IL 1:28:54 6:47/M 1:28:54 6:47/M
8 7 1 M30 Luke Anderson, M34 Rock Island, IL 1:32:17 7:02/M 1:32:17 7:02/M
9 8 1 M20 James Devine, M20 Council Bluffs, IA 1:32:51 7:05/M 1:32:51 7:05/M

10 9 2 M20 Brandon Cline, M21 Council Bluffs, IA 1:33:41 7:09/M 1:33:41 7:09/M
11 10 2 M50 Blake Scranton, M55 Springfield, IL 1:35:12 7:16/M 1:35:12 7:16/M
12 2 2 OVF Molly Kuhn, F43 Oxford, IA 1:35:54 7:19/M 1:35:54 7:19/M
13 11 2 M30 Cody Branstad, M31 Sigourney, IA 1:36:26 7:21/M 1:36:26 7:21/M
14 12 3 M50 Keith Neubauer, M51 Swisher, IA 1:36:48 7:23/M 1:36:48 7:23/M
15 13 3 M30 Seth Garton, M32 Iowa City, IA 1:36:58 7:24/M 1:36:58 7:24/M
16 14 3 M20 Jared Gringer, M23 Kalona, IA 1:37:02 7:24/M 1:37:02 7:24/M
17 15 4 M50 Jason Aarhus, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:37:14 7:25/M 1:37:14 7:25/M
18 3 3 OVF Cheryl Allen, F47 Wellman, IA 1:37:53 7:28/M 1:37:53 7:28/M
19 16 4 M20 Jacob Gardner, M23 Clear Lake, IA 1:38:49 7:32/M 1:38:49 7:32/M
20 17 2 M40 Steve Goetzelman, M49 Iowa City, IA 1:39:04 7:33/M 1:39:04 7:33/M
21 18 5 M20 Conner Miller, M20 Eglin Afb, FL 1:39:18 7:35/M 1:39:18 7:35/M
22 4 1 FMs Heather Higgins, F43 Fort Collins, CO 1:39:33 7:36/M 1:39:33 7:36/M
23 19 4 M30 Brian McDonald, M36 Tipton, IA 1:40:23 7:39/M 1:40:23 7:39/M
24 20 6 M20 Isaac Logeman, M23 Tiffin, IA 1:40:42 7:41/M 1:40:42 7:41/M
25 21 7 M20 Dalton Hawe, M21 Garner, IA 1:41:16 7:43/M 1:41:16 7:43/M

Kewash Trail *** Half Marathon *** Overall & Divisions



26 22 3 M40 Manuel Ruelas, M49 Coralville, IA 1:41:25 7:44/M 1:41:25 7:44/M
27 5 1 F30 Lauren Lehenbauer, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:41:33 7:45/M 1:41:33 7:45/M
28 23 5 M50 Asbjorn Larsen, M50 Davenport, IA 1:41:37 7:45/M 1:41:37 7:45/M
29 24 6 M50 Marty Gingerich, M58 Parnell, IA 1:41:40 7:45/M 1:41:40 7:45/M
30 25 8 M20 Nathan Schulte, M24 Robins, IA 1:42:13 7:48/M 1:42:13 7:48/M
31 6 1 F20 Kristina Rossmiller, F24 Dubuque, IA 1:43:07 7:52/M 1:43:07 7:52/M
32 26 9 M20 John Delaney, M20 Iowa City, IA 1:43:28 7:54/M 1:43:28 7:54/M
33 27 5 M30 Adam Fisher, M39 Washington, IA 1:43:32 7:54/M 1:43:32 7:54/M
34 28 4 M40 John Johnson, M43 Johnston, IA 1:44:27 7:58/M 1:44:27 7:58/M
35 7 1 F40 Kimberly Hendricks, F43 Anita, IA 1:44:49 8:00/M 1:44:49 8:00/M
36 29 10 M20 Matthew Collett, M20 Washington, IA 1:45:09 8:01/M 1:45:09 8:01/M
37 8 2 F40 Amy Clove, F45 Muscatine, IA 1:45:15 8:02/M 1:45:15 8:02/M
38 9 2 F30 Megan Ash, F39 Muscatine, IA 1:45:48 8:04/M 1:45:48 8:04/M
39 30 6 M30 Altenhofen Benjamin, M32 Washington, IA 1:46:12 8:06/M 1:46:12 8:06/M
40 31 11 M20 Connor Murphy, M25 North Liberty, IA 1:46:55 8:09/M 1:46:55 8:09/M
41 32 7 M50 Joel Lemar, M52 Urbandale, IA 1:47:07 8:10/M 1:47:07 8:10/M
42 33 5 M40 Dan Chatham, M40 North Liberty, IA 1:47:11 8:11/M 1:47:11 8:11/M
43 34 6 M40 Geoff Fruin, M41 Iowa City, IA 1:47:32 8:12/M 1:47:32 8:12/M
44 10 3 F30 Tammy Haman, F35 West Chester, IA 1:47:32 8:12/M 1:47:32 8:12/M
45 35 8 M50 Stephen Rhodes, M52 Silvis, IL 1:47:45 8:13/M 1:47:45 8:13/M
46 11 2 F20 Sara Cantrell, F22 Des Moines, IA 1:48:18 8:16/M 1:48:18 8:16/M
47 36 9 M50 Phil Wenger, M55 Wellman, IA 1:49:54 8:23/M 1:49:54 8:23/M
48 37 7 M30 Zachary Mortensen, M32 North Liberty, IA 1:49:59 8:23/M 1:49:59 8:23/M
49 12 1 F50 Deb Gaddis, F55 Solon, IA 1:50:18 8:25/M 1:50:18 8:25/M
50 38 12 M20 Jake Armatage, M28 Moline, IL 1:50:28 8:26/M 1:50:28 8:26/M
51 39 1 M60 Bill Ryan, M66 Muscatine, IA 1:50:53 8:28/M 1:50:53 8:28/M
52 40 8 M30 Blaine Widmer, M33 Washington, IA 1:50:58 8:28/M 1:50:58 8:28/M
53 13 3 F20 Samantha Reighard, F24 Packwood, IA 1:51:25 8:30/M 1:51:25 8:30/M
54 41 10 M50 Dean Adams, M52 Ames, IA 1:51:28 8:30/M 1:51:28 8:30/M
55 42 13 M20 Sam Conlan, M22 Iowa City, IA 1:51:56 8:32/M 1:51:56 8:32/M
56 43 1 JRM Jack Cave, M11 Riverside, IA 1:52:06 8:33/M 1:52:06 8:33/M
57 44 2 M60 Steve Quinn, M62 Washington, IA 1:52:07 8:33/M 1:52:07 8:33/M
58 45 7 M40 Luke Horak, M49 Washington, IA 1:52:11 8:33/M 1:52:11 8:33/M
59 14 3 F40 Sherrie Petersen, F46 Bennett, IA 1:52:30 8:35/M 1:52:30 8:35/M
60 15 4 F40 Kelli Gordon, F45 Muscatine, IA 1:53:09 8:38/M 1:53:09 8:38/M
61 46 11 M50 Jeff Carnes, M57 Durant, IA 1:53:10 8:38/M 1:53:10 8:38/M
62 47 3 M60 Horacio Olivo, M60 Iowa City, IA 1:53:50 8:41/M 1:53:50 8:41/M



63 48 14 M20 Drake Brezina, M23 Ainsworth, IA 1:54:04 8:42/M 1:54:04 8:42/M
64 16 4 F30 Amanda Altenhofen, F33 Keota, IA 1:54:34 8:44/M 1:54:34 8:44/M
65 49 9 M30 Jake Henrichsen, M33 North Liberty, IA 1:54:58 8:46/M 1:54:58 8:46/M
66 50 4 M60 Tony Miller, M62 Wellman, IA 1:55:04 8:47/M 1:55:04 8:47/M
67 17 5 F40 Amanda Mathews, F49 Centerville, IA 1:55:14 8:47/M 1:55:14 8:47/M
68 18 4 F20 Sydney Greiner, F27 Washington, IA 1:55:35 8:49/M 1:55:35 8:49/M
69 51 8 M40 Jeff Huber, M44 Wellman, IA 1:55:42 8:50/M 1:55:42 8:50/M
70 19 5 F30 Ramona Miller, F36 Kalona, IA 1:55:44 8:50/M 1:55:44 8:50/M
71 52 15 M20 Brandon Baumhover, M25 Lake Park, IA 1:55:48 8:50/M 1:55:48 8:50/M
72 53 9 M40 Steve Leonard, M46 Ottumwa, IA 1:55:54 8:50/M 1:55:54 8:50/M
73 20 2 F50 Kathryn Cater, F51 Hiawatha, IA 1:56:09 8:52/M 1:56:09 8:52/M
74 21 6 F30 Elizabeth Recker, F37 Iowa City, IA 1:56:13 8:52/M 1:56:13 8:52/M
75 22 5 F20 Lexi Lampe, F23 Wellman, IA 1:56:15 8:52/M 1:56:15 8:52/M
76 23 1 F15 Rylie Swart, F19 Washington, IA 1:56:16 8:52/M 1:56:16 8:52/M
77 24 3 F50 Kathy Christensen, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:57:08 8:56/M 1:57:08 8:56/M
78 25 6 F40 Julie Anderson, F40 Rock Island, IL 1:57:09 8:56/M 1:57:09 8:56/M
79 54 2 JRM Brad Seaton, M0 Iowa City, IA 1:57:23 8:57/M 1:57:23 8:57/M
80 26 1 F60 Lisa Vaughn, F63 Davenport, IA 1:57:27 8:58/M 1:57:27 8:58/M
81 27 7 F40 Christina Nash, F40 Iowa City, IA 1:57:51 8:59/M 1:57:51 8:59/M
82 28 8 F40 Lisa Manderscheid, F44 Maquoketa, IA 1:58:05 9:00/M 1:58:05 9:00/M
83 55 10 M40 Lane McMullen, M44 Tiffin, IA 1:58:11 9:01/M 1:58:11 9:01/M
84 29 6 F20 Amber Holt, F27 Fairfield, IA 1:58:25 9:02/M 1:58:25 9:02/M
85 56 5 M60 Pete Wyatt, M62 Muscatine, IA 1:58:45 9:03/M 1:58:45 9:03/M
86 57 6 M60 Michael Heille, M62 MacOmb, IL 1:58:46 9:04/M 1:58:46 9:04/M
87 58 1 M70 Michael Tometich, M70 Mount Pleasant, IA 1:59:21 9:06/M 1:59:21 9:06/M
88 30 9 F40 Carrie Meffert, F45 Sparland, IL 1:59:38 9:08/M 1:59:38 9:08/M
89 59 11 M40 Scott Gaarde, M49 Iowa City, IA 1:59:40 9:08/M 1:59:40 9:08/M
90 60 12 M40 Mark Jeans, M41 Minneapolis, MN 1:59:53 9:09/M 1:59:53 9:09/M
91 31 7 F30 Teresa Andrade, F32 Washington, IA 2:00:47 9:13/M 2:00:47 9:13/M
92 32 4 F50 Eve Reynolds, F56 Walcott, IA 2:01:44 9:17/M 2:01:44 9:17/M
93 61 12 M50 Jamie Bogaard, M50 Lynnville, IA 2:01:52 9:18/M 2:01:52 9:18/M
94 62 10 M30 Brylee Miller, M37 Kalona, IA 2:01:56 9:18/M 2:01:56 9:18/M
95 33 7 F20 Carly Beastrom, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:02:00 9:18/M 2:02:00 9:18/M
96 63 13 M50 Andres Fajardo, M59 Iowa City, IA 2:02:03 9:19/M 2:02:03 9:19/M
97 64 13 M40 Jeff Prier, M49 Ainsworth, IA 2:02:53 9:22/M 2:02:53 9:22/M
98 65 14 M40 Doug Rathburn, M47 Cedar Falls, IA 2:03:02 9:23/M 2:03:02 9:23/M
99 66 14 M50 Jeff Whetstine, M57 Wellman, IA 2:03:08 9:24/M 2:03:08 9:24/M



100 34 5 F50 Stacia Shirey, F56 Burlington, IA 2:03:35 9:26/M 2:01:48 9:17/M
101 35 8 F20 Brooke Stout, F21 Washington, IA 2:03:45 9:26/M 2:03:45 9:26/M
102 36 10 F40 Janet Conrad, F42 Washington, IA 2:03:52 9:27/M 2:03:52 9:27/M
103 37 11 F40 Allison Hanson, F42 Iowa City, IA 2:04:14 9:29/M 2:04:14 9:29/M
104 38 2 F60 Peggy Griffin, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:04:28 9:30/M 2:04:28 9:30/M
105 67 7 M60 Craig Brophy, M61 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:06:07 9:37/M 2:06:07 9:37/M
106 68 11 M30 Jared Wooten, M37 Greenwood, IN 2:06:14 9:38/M 2:06:14 9:38/M
107 39 9 F20 Natalie Redlinger, F26 Washington, IA 2:06:31 9:39/M 2:06:31 9:39/M
108 69 15 M50 Rob Conklin, M54 Davenport, IA 2:06:52 9:41/M 2:06:52 9:41/M
109 40 12 F40 Jaclyn Carnahan, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:08:19 9:47/M 2:08:19 9:47/M
110 41 8 F30 Claire Lamkin, F35 Athens, GA 2:09:15 9:52/M 2:09:15 9:52/M
111 42 10 F20 Mary Fliehler, F25 Maynard, IA 2:09:26 9:52/M 2:09:26 9:52/M
112 43 13 F40 Jana Knupp, F40 MacOmb, IL 2:09:33 9:53/M 2:09:33 9:53/M
113 70 15 M40 Quinn Riess, M45 Muscatine, IA 2:09:40 9:53/M 2:09:39 9:53/M
114 44 14 F40 Katie Longlett, F44 Wilton, IA 2:09:40 9:53/M 2:09:40 9:53/M
115 45 2 F15 Naomi Scott, F19 Westgate, IA 2:09:41 9:54/M 2:09:41 9:54/M
116 71 16 M50 Michael Rome, M50 Davenport, IA 2:09:42 9:54/M 2:09:42 9:54/M
117 72 2 M70 Patrick Decoster, M71 East Moline, IL 2:09:48 9:54/M 2:09:41 9:54/M
118 46 3 F60 Kim Henrichsen, F60 Chesterfield, MO 2:09:49 9:54/M 2:09:49 9:54/M
119 47 15 F40 Angie Alberts, F47 Washington, IA 2:09:56 9:55/M 2:09:56 9:55/M
120 48 3 F15 Ava Acker, F15 M Acker, IA 2:10:09 9:56/M 2:10:09 9:56/M
121 73 3 M70 Tom Wolfe, M73 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:10:30 9:57/M 2:10:30 9:57/M
122 74 12 M30 Joshua Schaefer, M35 Washington, IA 2:10:41 9:58/M 2:10:41 9:58/M
123 75 17 M50 Jeff Fischer, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:10:45 9:58/M 2:10:45 9:58/M
124 49 16 F40 Elizabeth Ancelet, F41 Fowler, IL 2:11:22 10:01/M 2:11:22 10:01/M
125 50 6 F50 Holly Sparkman, F53 Rock Island, IL 2:11:55 10:04/M 2:11:55 10:04/M
126 76 3 JRM Dan Schaefer, M0 North Liberty, IA 2:12:25 10:06/M 2:12:25 10:06/M
127 51 9 F30 Jessica Keil, F37 Washington, IA 2:12:38 10:07/M 2:12:38 10:07/M
128 77 13 M30 Jayson Keil, M38 Washington, IA 2:12:39 10:07/M 2:12:39 10:07/M
129 78 8 M60 Andy Anderson, M60 McCausland, IA 2:13:11 10:10/M 2:13:10 10:09/M
130 52 7 F50 Kibben Whitham, F50 Fairfield, IA 2:13:24 10:11/M 2:13:07 10:09/M
131 79 18 M50 Rob Utterback, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:14:05 10:14/M 2:14:03 10:14/M
132 80 16 M20 Josh Eicher, M27 Wellman, IA 2:14:21 10:15/M 2:14:21 10:15/M
133 53 11 F20 Creigh Rourke, F21 Iowa City, IA 2:15:11 10:19/M 2:15:07 10:18/M
134 81 17 M20 Ethan Hansen, M24 Washington, IA 2:15:18 10:19/M 2:15:18 10:19/M
135 82 19 M50 Robert Rotter, M53 Williamsburg, IA 2:15:38 10:21/M 2:15:36 10:21/M
136 83 14 M30 Brenden Carey, M33 Washington, IA 2:15:42 10:21/M 2:15:27 10:20/M



137 54 8 F50 Darsha White, F52 Ely, IA 2:16:09 10:23/M 2:16:09 10:23/M
138 84 4 JRM Axel Brandsmeier, M11 North Liberty, IA 2:16:19 10:24/M 2:16:14 10:24/M
139 55 4 F60 Pam Iyer, F66 Fort Collins, CO 2:16:20 10:24/M 2:16:20 10:24/M
140 85 16 M40 Brian Brandsmeier, M44 North Liberty, IA 2:16:21 10:24/M 2:16:21 10:24/M
141 56 17 F40 Angie Maske-Berka, F42 Iowa City, IA 2:16:22 10:24/M 2:16:16 10:24/M
142 86 17 M40 Ryan Woline, M43 Washington, IA 2:16:54 10:27/M 2:16:54 10:27/M
143 57 18 F40 Julie Martin, F40 Danville, IA 2:16:59 10:27/M 2:16:56 10:27/M
144 58 9 F50 Jenny Clarahan, F54 Iowa City, IA 2:17:36 10:30/M 2:17:36 10:30/M
145 87 18 M40 Mike Cook, M48 Sumner, IA 2:18:13 10:33/M 2:18:08 10:32/M
146 88 9 M60 Don Lampe, M63 Nichols, IA 2:18:22 10:33/M 2:18:15 10:33/M
147 89 20 M50 Brad Smith, M51 Marion, IA 2:18:35 10:34/M 2:18:35 10:34/M
148 59 10 F30 Sara Williams, F33 Chicago, IL 2:18:50 10:35/M 2:18:50 10:35/M
149 60 10 F50 Wendy Lyons, F54 Dubuque, IA 2:19:25 10:38/M 2:19:25 10:38/M
150 61 5 F60 Lynda Murray, F60 Burlington, IA 2:19:29 10:38/M 2:17:41 10:30/M
151 62 11 F30 Jenna Greiner, F35 Washington, IA 2:21:05 10:46/M 2:21:05 10:46/M
152 90 15 M30 Aaron Little, M32 Tipton, IA 2:21:31 10:48/M 2:21:31 10:48/M
153 63 12 F30 Rosanna Montague, F36 Solon, IA 2:23:47 10:58/M 2:23:47 10:58/M
154 91 10 M60 Douglas Seeber, M66 Ursa, IL 2:24:51 11:03/M 2:24:33 11:02/M
155 64 1 JRF Lumen Brandsmeier, F8 North Liberty, IA 2:25:08 11:04/M 2:25:05 11:04/M
156 65 13 F30 Danielle Temple, F37 Keota, IA 2:25:10 11:04/M 2:24:56 11:03/M
157 66 11 F50 Shawn Loy, F51 Hudson, WI 2:25:21 11:05/M 2:25:02 11:04/M
158 67 19 F40 Angela Hazelett, F44 Ainsworth, IA 2:25:22 11:05/M 2:24:53 11:03/M
159 68 6 F60 Ann Hegstrom, F66 De Soto, IA 2:25:31 11:06/M 2:25:11 11:05/M
160 92 11 M60 Ted Olson, M61 Hiawatha, IA 2:25:35 11:06/M 2:25:35 11:06/M
161 69 7 F60 Norma Miller, F60 Williamsburg, IA 2:25:44 11:07/M 2:25:36 11:06/M
162 70 12 F20 Caroline Yu, F29 Coralville, IA 2:26:44 11:12/M 2:26:44 11:12/M
163 71 13 F20 Brenna Dusenberry, F28 Iowa City, IA 2:28:06 11:18/M 2:28:06 11:18/M
164 93 18 M20 Noland Lukes, M25 Amana, IA 2:28:06 11:18/M 2:28:06 11:18/M
165 72 20 F40 Nicole Lindquist, F40 Maryland Heights, MO 2:28:12 11:18/M 2:27:52 11:17/M
166 73 8 F60 Clara Decoster, F69 East Moline, IL 2:28:16 11:19/M 2:27:44 11:16/M
167 74 9 F60 Debbie Hinnah, F60 Harper, IA 2:28:24 11:19/M 2:28:04 11:18/M
168 94 19 M20 Nicholas Williams, M29 Washington, IA 2:28:26 11:19/M 2:28:26 11:19/M
169 75 14 F20 Aubrey Chmelar, F20 Sigourney, IA 2:28:45 11:21/M 2:28:37 11:20/M
170 95 20 M20 Caleb Fechner, M20 San Antonio, TX 2:28:45 11:21/M 2:28:37 11:20/M
171 76 14 F30 Lisa Burkhalter, F35 Fairfield, IA 2:28:58 11:22/M 2:28:41 11:21/M
172 77 4 F15 Greta V Fleet, F18 M Acker, IA 2:29:06 11:22/M 2:28:54 11:21/M
173 96 16 M30 Jason Riley, M37 Shellsburg, IA 2:29:25 11:24/M 2:29:18 11:23/M



174 78 15 F20 Chelsea Saeugling, F26 Washington, IA 2:29:31 11:24/M 2:29:31 11:24/M
175 79 15 F30 Kelsi Jaspers, F35 Rockwell, IA 2:30:02 11:27/M 2:29:42 11:25/M
176 80 16 F30 Addi Greiner, F31 Packwood, IA 2:30:04 11:27/M 2:30:01 11:27/M
177 81 12 F50 Pam Murphy, F57 Washington, IA 2:30:24 11:28/M 2:30:16 11:28/M
178 82 10 F60 Barbara Rowell, F64 Westminster, MD 2:31:31 11:33/M 2:31:13 11:32/M
179 83 17 F30 Lydia Geisendorfer, F32 Bonne Terre, MO 2:31:59 11:36/M 2:31:59 11:36/M
180 84 18 F30 Allison Stults, F31 Quincy, IL 2:31:59 11:36/M 2:31:59 11:36/M
181 85 19 F30 Jennifer Gibb, F38 Burlington, IA 2:32:30 11:38/M 2:32:30 11:38/M
182 86 13 F50 Jody Dixon, F57 Severna Park, MD 2:32:42 11:39/M 2:32:23 11:37/M
183 97 21 M20 Bradon Trimble, M26 Waterloo, IA 2:33:09 11:41/M 2:33:09 11:41/M
184 87 16 F20 Brenna Zanger, F29 Quincy, IL 2:35:02 11:50/M 2:34:42 11:48/M
185 88 17 F20 Rachel Stuckman, F29 Quincy, IL 2:35:02 11:50/M 2:34:42 11:48/M
186 89 11 F60 Laurie Craig, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:36:14 11:55/M 2:35:45 11:53/M
187 90 21 F40 Nancy Pientack, F45 Danville, IA 2:36:52 11:58/M 2:36:32 11:56/M
188 91 20 F30 Margaret Heinrich, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:37:53 12:03/M 2:37:48 12:02/M
189 92 22 F40 Kelsie Lampe, F42 Nichols, IA 2:39:34 12:10/M 2:39:27 12:10/M
190 98 19 M40 Mike Smithey, M47 Iowa City, IA 2:40:07 12:13/M 2:40:07 12:13/M
191 93 23 F40 Kim Prier, F44 Ainsworth, IA 2:40:26 12:14/M 2:40:05 12:13/M
192 99 20 M40 Ara Ispentchian, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:41:12 12:18/M 2:40:42 12:16/M
193 100 21 M40 Jesse Fisher, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:44:35 12:33/M 2:44:30 12:33/M
194 94 14 F50 Cara Banks, F52 Rock Island, IL 2:44:37 12:33/M 2:44:20 12:32/M
195 95 12 F60 Leigh Wolf, F68 Washington, IA 2:44:42 12:34/M 2:44:15 12:32/M
196 96 13 F60 Peggy Neavor, F67 Davenport, IA 2:45:55 12:39/M 2:45:55 12:39/M
197 97 24 F40 Amy Larkin, F46 Coralville, IA 2:48:24 12:51/M 2:47:43 12:48/M
198 98 25 F40 Jenelle Moore, F44 Saint Louis, MO 2:49:31 12:56/M 2:49:01 12:54/M
199 99 21 F30 Leah Rode-Mulder, F39 Welcome, MN 2:54:57 13:21/M 2:54:21 13:18/M
200 101 21 M50 Dannie Reynolds, M56 Walcott, IA 2:55:39 13:24/M 2:55:39 13:24/M
201 102 12 M60 Larry Harris, M60 Brighton, IA 2:55:47 13:25/M 2:55:47 13:25/M
202 100 14 F60 Sheri Camp, F69 Maricopa, AZ 2:56:05 13:26/M 2:56:05 13:26/M
203 101 26 F40 Brandi Seitz, F42 Washington, IA 2:56:07 13:26/M 2:55:43 13:24/M
204 102 15 F50 Julie Hall, F56 Des Moines, IA 2:58:04 13:35/M 2:57:24 13:32/M
205 103 22 M50 Andrew Hall, M57 Des Moines, IA 2:58:05 13:35/M 2:57:25 13:32/M
206 104 22 M40 Craig Montz, M41 Washington, IA 2:59:54 13:43/M 2:59:47 13:43/M
207 103 27 F40 Cynthea Wilson, F46 Athens, GA 3:00:46 13:47/M 3:00:45 13:47/M
208 104 28 F40 Beth Huber, F47 Fredericksburg, VA 3:00:47 13:47/M 3:00:45 13:47/M
209 105 16 F50 Denise Roth, F54 Iowa City, IA 3:01:03 13:49/M 3:01:03 13:49/M
210 106 29 F40 Danell Debacker, F43 Preemption, IL 3:02:03 13:53/M 3:02:03 13:53/M



211 107 30 F40 Karrie Hempstead, F43 Central City, IA 3:02:55 13:57/M 3:02:55 13:57/M
212 108 5 F15 Josephine Kuntz, F18 Delta, IA 3:04:14 14:03/M 3:04:04 14:02/M
213 109 17 F50 Jean Pfeiffer, F58 Muscatine, IA 3:04:41 14:05/M 3:04:02 14:02/M
214 110 22 F30 Reilley Rode, F32 Fairmont, MN 3:06:11 14:12/M 3:05:32 14:09/M
215 111 15 F60 Nancy Shell, F68 Muscatine, IA 3:15:04 14:53/M 3:14:25 14:50/M
216 112 18 F50 Mary Lou Williams, F57 Taylor Ridge, IL 3:25:58 15:43/M 3:25:20 15:40/M
217 113 19 F50 Dana Munson, F52 Rock Island, IL 3:25:59 15:43/M 3:25:19 15:40/M
218 114 31 F40 Melanie McCoy, F44 Keokuk, IA 3:26:54 15:47/M 3:26:30 15:45/M
219 115 32 F40 Jennifer Biewen, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 3:30:30 16:03/M 3:29:48 16:00/M
220 116 33 F40 Michelle Clark, F49 Coralville, IA 3:30:35 16:04/M 3:29:53 16:01/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Christian Wittrock, M25 Richland, IA 1:17:02 5:53/M 1:17:02 5:53/M
2 Logan Jones, M15 North Liberty, IA 1:19:45 6:05/M 1:19:45 6:05/M
3 Rob Arsenault, M56 Aledo, IL 1:21:23 6:12/M 1:21:23 6:12/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Jane Bareikis, F27 Crestwood, IL 1:15:04 5:44/M 1:15:04 5:44/M
2 Molly Kuhn, F43 Oxford, IA 1:35:54 7:19/M 1:35:54 7:19/M
3 Cheryl Allen, F47 Wellman, IA 1:37:53 7:28/M 1:37:53 7:28/M

Masters Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Casey Mente, M42 Tipton, IA 1:25:20 6:31/M 1:25:20 6:31/M

Masters Female

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Heather Higgins, F43 Fort Collins, CO 1:39:33 7:36/M 1:39:33 7:36/M

M[14 & Under]



Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Jack Cave, M11 Riverside, IA 1:52:06 8:33/M 1:52:06 8:33/M
2 Brad Seaton, M0 Iowa City, IA 1:57:23 8:57/M 1:57:23 8:57/M
3 Dan Schaefer, M0 North Liberty, IA 2:12:25 10:06/M 2:12:25 10:06/M
4 Axel Brandsmeier, M11 North Liberty, IA 2:16:19 10:24/M 2:16:14 10:24/M

F[14 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Lumen Brandsmeier, F8 North Liberty, IA 2:25:08 11:04/M 2:25:05 11:04/M

M[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm

F[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Rylie Swart, F19 Washington, IA 1:56:16 8:52/M 1:56:16 8:52/M
2 Naomi Scott, F19 Westgate, IA 2:09:41 9:54/M 2:09:41 9:54/M
3 Ava Acker, F15 M Acker, IA 2:10:09 9:56/M 2:10:09 9:56/M
4 Greta V Fleet, F18 M Acker, IA 2:29:06 11:22/M 2:28:54 11:21/M
5 Josephine Kuntz, F18 Delta, IA 3:04:14 14:03/M 3:04:04 14:02/M

M[20-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 James Devine, M20 Council Bluffs, IA 1:32:51 7:05/M 1:32:51 7:05/M
2 Brandon Cline, M21 Council Bluffs, IA 1:33:41 7:09/M 1:33:41 7:09/M
3 Jared Gringer, M23 Kalona, IA 1:37:02 7:24/M 1:37:02 7:24/M
4 Jacob Gardner, M23 Clear Lake, IA 1:38:49 7:32/M 1:38:49 7:32/M
5 Conner Miller, M20 Eglin Afb, FL 1:39:18 7:35/M 1:39:18 7:35/M
6 Isaac Logeman, M23 Tiffin, IA 1:40:42 7:41/M 1:40:42 7:41/M
7 Dalton Hawe, M21 Garner, IA 1:41:16 7:43/M 1:41:16 7:43/M
8 Nathan Schulte, M24 Robins, IA 1:42:13 7:48/M 1:42:13 7:48/M
9 John Delaney, M20 Iowa City, IA 1:43:28 7:54/M 1:43:28 7:54/M

10 Matthew Collett, M20 Washington, IA 1:45:09 8:01/M 1:45:09 8:01/M



11 Connor Murphy, M25 North Liberty, IA 1:46:55 8:09/M 1:46:55 8:09/M
12 Jake Armatage, M28 Moline, IL 1:50:28 8:26/M 1:50:28 8:26/M
13 Sam Conlan, M22 Iowa City, IA 1:51:56 8:32/M 1:51:56 8:32/M
14 Drake Brezina, M23 Ainsworth, IA 1:54:04 8:42/M 1:54:04 8:42/M
15 Brandon Baumhover, M25 Lake Park, IA 1:55:48 8:50/M 1:55:48 8:50/M
16 Josh Eicher, M27 Wellman, IA 2:14:21 10:15/M 2:14:21 10:15/M
17 Ethan Hansen, M24 Washington, IA 2:15:18 10:19/M 2:15:18 10:19/M
18 Noland Lukes, M25 Amana, IA 2:28:06 11:18/M 2:28:06 11:18/M
19 Nicholas Williams, M29 Washington, IA 2:28:26 11:19/M 2:28:26 11:19/M
20 Caleb Fechner, M20 San Antonio, TX 2:28:45 11:21/M 2:28:37 11:20/M
21 Bradon Trimble, M26 Waterloo, IA 2:33:09 11:41/M 2:33:09 11:41/M

F[20-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Kristina Rossmiller, F24 Dubuque, IA 1:43:07 7:52/M 1:43:07 7:52/M
2 Sara Cantrell, F22 Des Moines, IA 1:48:18 8:16/M 1:48:18 8:16/M
3 Samantha Reighard, F24 Packwood, IA 1:51:25 8:30/M 1:51:25 8:30/M
4 Sydney Greiner, F27 Washington, IA 1:55:35 8:49/M 1:55:35 8:49/M
5 Lexi Lampe, F23 Wellman, IA 1:56:15 8:52/M 1:56:15 8:52/M
6 Amber Holt, F27 Fairfield, IA 1:58:25 9:02/M 1:58:25 9:02/M
7 Carly Beastrom, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:02:00 9:18/M 2:02:00 9:18/M
8 Brooke Stout, F21 Washington, IA 2:03:45 9:26/M 2:03:45 9:26/M
9 Natalie Redlinger, F26 Washington, IA 2:06:31 9:39/M 2:06:31 9:39/M

10 Mary Fliehler, F25 Maynard, IA 2:09:26 9:52/M 2:09:26 9:52/M
11 Creigh Rourke, F21 Iowa City, IA 2:15:11 10:19/M 2:15:07 10:18/M
12 Caroline Yu, F29 Coralville, IA 2:26:44 11:12/M 2:26:44 11:12/M
13 Brenna Dusenberry, F28 Iowa City, IA 2:28:06 11:18/M 2:28:06 11:18/M
14 Aubrey Chmelar, F20 Sigourney, IA 2:28:45 11:21/M 2:28:37 11:20/M
15 Chelsea Saeugling, F26 Washington, IA 2:29:31 11:24/M 2:29:31 11:24/M
16 Brenna Zanger, F29 Quincy, IL 2:35:02 11:50/M 2:34:42 11:48/M
17 Rachel Stuckman, F29 Quincy, IL 2:35:02 11:50/M 2:34:42 11:48/M

M[30-39]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Luke Anderson, M34 Rock Island, IL 1:32:17 7:02/M 1:32:17 7:02/M



2 Cody Branstad, M31 Sigourney, IA 1:36:26 7:21/M 1:36:26 7:21/M
3 Seth Garton, M32 Iowa City, IA 1:36:58 7:24/M 1:36:58 7:24/M
4 Brian McDonald, M36 Tipton, IA 1:40:23 7:39/M 1:40:23 7:39/M
5 Adam Fisher, M39 Washington, IA 1:43:32 7:54/M 1:43:32 7:54/M
6 Altenhofen Benjamin, M32 Washington, IA 1:46:12 8:06/M 1:46:12 8:06/M
7 Zachary Mortensen, M32 North Liberty, IA 1:49:59 8:23/M 1:49:59 8:23/M
8 Blaine Widmer, M33 Washington, IA 1:50:58 8:28/M 1:50:58 8:28/M
9 Jake Henrichsen, M33 North Liberty, IA 1:54:58 8:46/M 1:54:58 8:46/M

10 Brylee Miller, M37 Kalona, IA 2:01:56 9:18/M 2:01:56 9:18/M
11 Jared Wooten, M37 Greenwood, IN 2:06:14 9:38/M 2:06:14 9:38/M
12 Joshua Schaefer, M35 Washington, IA 2:10:41 9:58/M 2:10:41 9:58/M
13 Jayson Keil, M38 Washington, IA 2:12:39 10:07/M 2:12:39 10:07/M
14 Brenden Carey, M33 Washington, IA 2:15:42 10:21/M 2:15:27 10:20/M
15 Aaron Little, M32 Tipton, IA 2:21:31 10:48/M 2:21:31 10:48/M
16 Jason Riley, M37 Shellsburg, IA 2:29:25 11:24/M 2:29:18 11:23/M

F[30-39]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Lauren Lehenbauer, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:41:33 7:45/M 1:41:33 7:45/M
2 Megan Ash, F39 Muscatine, IA 1:45:48 8:04/M 1:45:48 8:04/M
3 Tammy Haman, F35 West Chester, IA 1:47:32 8:12/M 1:47:32 8:12/M
4 Amanda Altenhofen, F33 Keota, IA 1:54:34 8:44/M 1:54:34 8:44/M
5 Ramona Miller, F36 Kalona, IA 1:55:44 8:50/M 1:55:44 8:50/M
6 Elizabeth Recker, F37 Iowa City, IA 1:56:13 8:52/M 1:56:13 8:52/M
7 Teresa Andrade, F32 Washington, IA 2:00:47 9:13/M 2:00:47 9:13/M
8 Claire Lamkin, F35 Athens, GA 2:09:15 9:52/M 2:09:15 9:52/M
9 Jessica Keil, F37 Washington, IA 2:12:38 10:07/M 2:12:38 10:07/M

10 Sara Williams, F33 Chicago, IL 2:18:50 10:35/M 2:18:50 10:35/M
11 Jenna Greiner, F35 Washington, IA 2:21:05 10:46/M 2:21:05 10:46/M
12 Rosanna Montague, F36 Solon, IA 2:23:47 10:58/M 2:23:47 10:58/M
13 Danielle Temple, F37 Keota, IA 2:25:10 11:04/M 2:24:56 11:03/M
14 Lisa Burkhalter, F35 Fairfield, IA 2:28:58 11:22/M 2:28:41 11:21/M
15 Kelsi Jaspers, F35 Rockwell, IA 2:30:02 11:27/M 2:29:42 11:25/M
16 Addi Greiner, F31 Packwood, IA 2:30:04 11:27/M 2:30:01 11:27/M
17 Lydia Geisendorfer, F32 Bonne Terre, MO 2:31:59 11:36/M 2:31:59 11:36/M
18 Allison Stults, F31 Quincy, IL 2:31:59 11:36/M 2:31:59 11:36/M



19 Jennifer Gibb, F38 Burlington, IA 2:32:30 11:38/M 2:32:30 11:38/M
20 Margaret Heinrich, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:37:53 12:03/M 2:37:48 12:02/M
21 Leah Rode-Mulder, F39 Welcome, MN 2:54:57 13:21/M 2:54:21 13:18/M
22 Reilley Rode, F32 Fairmont, MN 3:06:11 14:12/M 3:05:32 14:09/M

M[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Tom Rutkowski, M46 Iowa City, IA 1:26:45 6:37/M 1:26:45 6:37/M
2 Steve Goetzelman, M49 Iowa City, IA 1:39:04 7:33/M 1:39:04 7:33/M
3 Manuel Ruelas, M49 Coralville, IA 1:41:25 7:44/M 1:41:25 7:44/M
4 John Johnson, M43 Johnston, IA 1:44:27 7:58/M 1:44:27 7:58/M
5 Dan Chatham, M40 North Liberty, IA 1:47:11 8:11/M 1:47:11 8:11/M
6 Geoff Fruin, M41 Iowa City, IA 1:47:32 8:12/M 1:47:32 8:12/M
7 Luke Horak, M49 Washington, IA 1:52:11 8:33/M 1:52:11 8:33/M
8 Jeff Huber, M44 Wellman, IA 1:55:42 8:50/M 1:55:42 8:50/M
9 Steve Leonard, M46 Ottumwa, IA 1:55:54 8:50/M 1:55:54 8:50/M

10 Lane McMullen, M44 Tiffin, IA 1:58:11 9:01/M 1:58:11 9:01/M
11 Scott Gaarde, M49 Iowa City, IA 1:59:40 9:08/M 1:59:40 9:08/M
12 Mark Jeans, M41 Minneapolis, MN 1:59:53 9:09/M 1:59:53 9:09/M
13 Jeff Prier, M49 Ainsworth, IA 2:02:53 9:22/M 2:02:53 9:22/M
14 Doug Rathburn, M47 Cedar Falls, IA 2:03:02 9:23/M 2:03:02 9:23/M
15 Quinn Riess, M45 Muscatine, IA 2:09:40 9:53/M 2:09:39 9:53/M
16 Brian Brandsmeier, M44 North Liberty, IA 2:16:21 10:24/M 2:16:21 10:24/M
17 Ryan Woline, M43 Washington, IA 2:16:54 10:27/M 2:16:54 10:27/M
18 Mike Cook, M48 Sumner, IA 2:18:13 10:33/M 2:18:08 10:32/M
19 Mike Smithey, M47 Iowa City, IA 2:40:07 12:13/M 2:40:07 12:13/M
20 Ara Ispentchian, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:41:12 12:18/M 2:40:42 12:16/M
21 Jesse Fisher, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:44:35 12:33/M 2:44:30 12:33/M
22 Craig Montz, M41 Washington, IA 2:59:54 13:43/M 2:59:47 13:43/M

F[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Kimberly Hendricks, F43 Anita, IA 1:44:49 8:00/M 1:44:49 8:00/M
2 Amy Clove, F45 Muscatine, IA 1:45:15 8:02/M 1:45:15 8:02/M
3 Sherrie Petersen, F46 Bennett, IA 1:52:30 8:35/M 1:52:30 8:35/M



4 Kelli Gordon, F45 Muscatine, IA 1:53:09 8:38/M 1:53:09 8:38/M
5 Amanda Mathews, F49 Centerville, IA 1:55:14 8:47/M 1:55:14 8:47/M
6 Julie Anderson, F40 Rock Island, IL 1:57:09 8:56/M 1:57:09 8:56/M
7 Christina Nash, F40 Iowa City, IA 1:57:51 8:59/M 1:57:51 8:59/M
8 Lisa Manderscheid, F44 Maquoketa, IA 1:58:05 9:00/M 1:58:05 9:00/M
9 Carrie Meffert, F45 Sparland, IL 1:59:38 9:08/M 1:59:38 9:08/M

10 Janet Conrad, F42 Washington, IA 2:03:52 9:27/M 2:03:52 9:27/M
11 Allison Hanson, F42 Iowa City, IA 2:04:14 9:29/M 2:04:14 9:29/M
12 Jaclyn Carnahan, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:08:19 9:47/M 2:08:19 9:47/M
13 Jana Knupp, F40 MacOmb, IL 2:09:33 9:53/M 2:09:33 9:53/M
14 Katie Longlett, F44 Wilton, IA 2:09:40 9:53/M 2:09:40 9:53/M
15 Angie Alberts, F47 Washington, IA 2:09:56 9:55/M 2:09:56 9:55/M
16 Elizabeth Ancelet, F41 Fowler, IL 2:11:22 10:01/M 2:11:22 10:01/M
17 Angie Maske-Berka, F42 Iowa City, IA 2:16:22 10:24/M 2:16:16 10:24/M
18 Julie Martin, F40 Danville, IA 2:16:59 10:27/M 2:16:56 10:27/M
19 Angela Hazelett, F44 Ainsworth, IA 2:25:22 11:05/M 2:24:53 11:03/M
20 Nicole Lindquist, F40 Maryland Heights, MO 2:28:12 11:18/M 2:27:52 11:17/M
21 Nancy Pientack, F45 Danville, IA 2:36:52 11:58/M 2:36:32 11:56/M
22 Kelsie Lampe, F42 Nichols, IA 2:39:34 12:10/M 2:39:27 12:10/M
23 Kim Prier, F44 Ainsworth, IA 2:40:26 12:14/M 2:40:05 12:13/M
24 Amy Larkin, F46 Coralville, IA 2:48:24 12:51/M 2:47:43 12:48/M
25 Jenelle Moore, F44 Saint Louis, MO 2:49:31 12:56/M 2:49:01 12:54/M
26 Brandi Seitz, F42 Washington, IA 2:56:07 13:26/M 2:55:43 13:24/M
27 Cynthea Wilson, F46 Athens, GA 3:00:46 13:47/M 3:00:45 13:47/M
28 Beth Huber, F47 Fredericksburg, VA 3:00:47 13:47/M 3:00:45 13:47/M
29 Danell Debacker, F43 Preemption, IL 3:02:03 13:53/M 3:02:03 13:53/M
30 Karrie Hempstead, F43 Central City, IA 3:02:55 13:57/M 3:02:55 13:57/M
31 Melanie McCoy, F44 Keokuk, IA 3:26:54 15:47/M 3:26:30 15:45/M
32 Jennifer Biewen, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 3:30:30 16:03/M 3:29:48 16:00/M
33 Michelle Clark, F49 Coralville, IA 3:30:35 16:04/M 3:29:53 16:01/M

M[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Michael Zakosek, M57 Thomson, IL 1:28:54 6:47/M 1:28:54 6:47/M
2 Blake Scranton, M55 Springfield, IL 1:35:12 7:16/M 1:35:12 7:16/M
3 Keith Neubauer, M51 Swisher, IA 1:36:48 7:23/M 1:36:48 7:23/M



4 Jason Aarhus, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:37:14 7:25/M 1:37:14 7:25/M
5 Asbjorn Larsen, M50 Davenport, IA 1:41:37 7:45/M 1:41:37 7:45/M
6 Marty Gingerich, M58 Parnell, IA 1:41:40 7:45/M 1:41:40 7:45/M
7 Joel Lemar, M52 Urbandale, IA 1:47:07 8:10/M 1:47:07 8:10/M
8 Stephen Rhodes, M52 Silvis, IL 1:47:45 8:13/M 1:47:45 8:13/M
9 Phil Wenger, M55 Wellman, IA 1:49:54 8:23/M 1:49:54 8:23/M

10 Dean Adams, M52 Ames, IA 1:51:28 8:30/M 1:51:28 8:30/M
11 Jeff Carnes, M57 Durant, IA 1:53:10 8:38/M 1:53:10 8:38/M
12 Jamie Bogaard, M50 Lynnville, IA 2:01:52 9:18/M 2:01:52 9:18/M
13 Andres Fajardo, M59 Iowa City, IA 2:02:03 9:19/M 2:02:03 9:19/M
14 Jeff Whetstine, M57 Wellman, IA 2:03:08 9:24/M 2:03:08 9:24/M
15 Rob Conklin, M54 Davenport, IA 2:06:52 9:41/M 2:06:52 9:41/M
16 Michael Rome, M50 Davenport, IA 2:09:42 9:54/M 2:09:42 9:54/M
17 Jeff Fischer, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:10:45 9:58/M 2:10:45 9:58/M
18 Rob Utterback, M55 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:14:05 10:14/M 2:14:03 10:14/M
19 Robert Rotter, M53 Williamsburg, IA 2:15:38 10:21/M 2:15:36 10:21/M
20 Brad Smith, M51 Marion, IA 2:18:35 10:34/M 2:18:35 10:34/M
21 Dannie Reynolds, M56 Walcott, IA 2:55:39 13:24/M 2:55:39 13:24/M
22 Andrew Hall, M57 Des Moines, IA 2:58:05 13:35/M 2:57:25 13:32/M

F[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Deb Gaddis, F55 Solon, IA 1:50:18 8:25/M 1:50:18 8:25/M
2 Kathryn Cater, F51 Hiawatha, IA 1:56:09 8:52/M 1:56:09 8:52/M
3 Kathy Christensen, F54 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:57:08 8:56/M 1:57:08 8:56/M
4 Eve Reynolds, F56 Walcott, IA 2:01:44 9:17/M 2:01:44 9:17/M
5 Stacia Shirey, F56 Burlington, IA 2:03:35 9:26/M 2:01:48 9:17/M
6 Holly Sparkman, F53 Rock Island, IL 2:11:55 10:04/M 2:11:55 10:04/M
7 Kibben Whitham, F50 Fairfield, IA 2:13:24 10:11/M 2:13:07 10:09/M
8 Darsha White, F52 Ely, IA 2:16:09 10:23/M 2:16:09 10:23/M
9 Jenny Clarahan, F54 Iowa City, IA 2:17:36 10:30/M 2:17:36 10:30/M

10 Wendy Lyons, F54 Dubuque, IA 2:19:25 10:38/M 2:19:25 10:38/M
11 Shawn Loy, F51 Hudson, WI 2:25:21 11:05/M 2:25:02 11:04/M
12 Pam Murphy, F57 Washington, IA 2:30:24 11:28/M 2:30:16 11:28/M
13 Jody Dixon, F57 Severna Park, MD 2:32:42 11:39/M 2:32:23 11:37/M
14 Cara Banks, F52 Rock Island, IL 2:44:37 12:33/M 2:44:20 12:32/M



15 Julie Hall, F56 Des Moines, IA 2:58:04 13:35/M 2:57:24 13:32/M
16 Denise Roth, F54 Iowa City, IA 3:01:03 13:49/M 3:01:03 13:49/M
17 Jean Pfeiffer, F58 Muscatine, IA 3:04:41 14:05/M 3:04:02 14:02/M
18 Mary Lou Williams, F57 Taylor Ridge, IL 3:25:58 15:43/M 3:25:20 15:40/M
19 Dana Munson, F52 Rock Island, IL 3:25:59 15:43/M 3:25:19 15:40/M

M[60-69]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Bill Ryan, M66 Muscatine, IA 1:50:53 8:28/M 1:50:53 8:28/M
2 Steve Quinn, M62 Washington, IA 1:52:07 8:33/M 1:52:07 8:33/M
3 Horacio Olivo, M60 Iowa City, IA 1:53:50 8:41/M 1:53:50 8:41/M
4 Tony Miller, M62 Wellman, IA 1:55:04 8:47/M 1:55:04 8:47/M
5 Pete Wyatt, M62 Muscatine, IA 1:58:45 9:03/M 1:58:45 9:03/M
6 Michael Heille, M62 MacOmb, IL 1:58:46 9:04/M 1:58:46 9:04/M
7 Craig Brophy, M61 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:06:07 9:37/M 2:06:07 9:37/M
8 Andy Anderson, M60 McCausland, IA 2:13:11 10:10/M 2:13:10 10:09/M
9 Don Lampe, M63 Nichols, IA 2:18:22 10:33/M 2:18:15 10:33/M

10 Douglas Seeber, M66 Ursa, IL 2:24:51 11:03/M 2:24:33 11:02/M
11 Ted Olson, M61 Hiawatha, IA 2:25:35 11:06/M 2:25:35 11:06/M
12 Larry Harris, M60 Brighton, IA 2:55:47 13:25/M 2:55:47 13:25/M

F[60-69]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Lisa Vaughn, F63 Davenport, IA 1:57:27 8:58/M 1:57:27 8:58/M
2 Peggy Griffin, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:04:28 9:30/M 2:04:28 9:30/M
3 Kim Henrichsen, F60 Chesterfield, MO 2:09:49 9:54/M 2:09:49 9:54/M
4 Pam Iyer, F66 Fort Collins, CO 2:16:20 10:24/M 2:16:20 10:24/M
5 Lynda Murray, F60 Burlington, IA 2:19:29 10:38/M 2:17:41 10:30/M
6 Ann Hegstrom, F66 De Soto, IA 2:25:31 11:06/M 2:25:11 11:05/M
7 Norma Miller, F60 Williamsburg, IA 2:25:44 11:07/M 2:25:36 11:06/M
8 Clara Decoster, F69 East Moline, IL 2:28:16 11:19/M 2:27:44 11:16/M
9 Debbie Hinnah, F60 Harper, IA 2:28:24 11:19/M 2:28:04 11:18/M

10 Barbara Rowell, F64 Westminster, MD 2:31:31 11:33/M 2:31:13 11:32/M
11 Laurie Craig, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:36:14 11:55/M 2:35:45 11:53/M
12 Leigh Wolf, F68 Washington, IA 2:44:42 12:34/M 2:44:15 12:32/M



13 Peggy Neavor, F67 Davenport, IA 2:45:55 12:39/M 2:45:55 12:39/M
14 Sheri Camp, F69 Maricopa, AZ 2:56:05 13:26/M 2:56:05 13:26/M
15 Nancy Shell, F68 Muscatine, IA 3:15:04 14:53/M 3:14:25 14:50/M

M[70 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Michael Tometich, M70 Mount Pleasant, IA 1:59:21 9:06/M 1:59:21 9:06/M
2 Patrick Decoster, M71 East Moline, IL 2:09:48 9:54/M 2:09:41 9:54/M
3 Tom Wolfe, M73 Cedar Rapids, IA 2:10:30 9:57/M 2:10:30 9:57/M

Printed on: 4/16/2022 11:42:27 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC


